MAYOR CHRISTIE RAINWATER

CITY ADMINISTRATOR MIKE COCHRAN



CITY COUNCIL KEVIN HEDGPETH, MAYOR PRO-TEM KEN BOGGS JEFF C. CHANDLER MIKE DYSON MICHAEL SALLY ADAM SPURLOCK

AGENDA Hanahan City Council Meeting Tuesday, March 8, 2022, 6:30PM Debbie Lewis Municipal Chambers 1255 Yeamans Hall Road, Hanahan, SC 29410

AGENDA ITEM

Call to Order Invocation Pledge of Allegiance

RECOGNITIONS:

- A. Citizen of the Month
- B. Employees of the Month
- C. Women In Construction Proclamation
- D. Hanahan Clean Up Week Proclamation
- E. American Red Cross Month Proclamation

PERSON(S) RESPONSIBLE

Christie Rainwater, Mayor Pastor Craig Tuck, Centerpoint Remount Church Jeff Chandler, Council Member

Christie Rainwater, Mayor Mike Cochran, City Administrator Kevin Hedgpeth, Mayor Pro Tem Christie Rainwater, Mayor Ken Boggs, Council Member

City Council

CITIZENS COMMENTS REGARDING AGENDA ITEMS ONLY

CONSENT AGENDA

- Approval of the Minutes from the February 11, 2022 City Council Meeting
- Approval of the Minutes from the February 26, 2022 City Council Work Session
- 3. Approval for Emergency Repair to T2703
- 4. Approval for Emergency Repair to E2702
- 5. Approval to Purchase ATV

NEW BUSINESS

- 1. Housing Affordability Presentation
- Resolution #2-2022 A Resolution to Adopt the City of Hanahan's Strategic Priorities for 2022-2023

Josh Dix, Govt. Affairs Director Mike Cochran, City Administrator

REPORTS AND COMMENTS

- A. Citizens Comments
- B. City Administrator's Report
- C. Mayor and Council Comments

EXECUTIVE SESSION

Council needs to go into Executive Session regarding a personnel matter.

*No action to be taken.

ADJOURNMENT